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CLASSEMENT GENERAL
PL PILOTES POINTS
1 Launois Mathias 1236
2 Bomblet David 851
3 Mongelluzzi Mimo 834
4 1ZZI Luca 814
5 Honnay Jonathan 807
6 Guidez Arnaud 599
7 Famerée Christelle 464
7 Docquier Emma 464
8 Bodart William 461
9 Nolevaux Emilien 445
10 Richy Jéremy 336
10 Delizée Louis 336
11 Mongelluzzi Florian 301
12 Beauduin Nicolas 275
13 Boesmans Martin 268
14 Thiry Patrick 243
14 Demoulin Déborah 243




15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
22
22
23
24
24
25
26
26
27

28

29
30
31
31

Beauduin Eric
Valente Franco
Morone Katleen
Wathelet Thomas
Gerard Ludovic
Wilmet David
Fagot Paul-Henri
Fagot Tim
Delhaye Sylvain
Monfort Etienne
Guilmain John
Bolly Nicolas
Luttgens Julie
Mongelluzzi Anthony
Richet Vincent
Del Conte Angelo
Tirion Loic
Depaye Gary

Boesmans Jean-
Louis

Matot Robin
Dechany Julien
Baillet Ryan
Bastin Alan

179
177
160
134
125
120
119
119
117
117
117
111
109
109
103
101
101
79

73

59
58



CLASSEMENT COURSE DE COTE

PL PILOTES POINTS
1 LAUNOY MATHIAS 171
2 HONNAY JONATHAN 103
3 MONGELLUZZI MIMO 51
CLASSEMENT SLALOM
PL PILOTES POINTS
1 12ZI LUCA 117
2 BODART WILLIAM 99
3 MONGELLUZZI MIMO 95
CLASSEMENT RALLYE-SPRINT
PL PILOTES POINTS
1 FAMEREE CHRISTELLE 70
2 NOLEVEAUX EMILIEN 65
3 BAUDOUIN NICOLAS 62
CLASSEMENT RALLYE
PL PILOTES POINTS
1 GUIDEZ ARNAUD 41
2 NOLEVEAUX EMILIEN 27
3 THIRY PATRICK 25




CLASSEMENT COPILOTES

Famerée Christelle et Emma Docquier

Coupe du comité

Garage Famerée

Meilleur jeune

Boesmans Martin

PL PILOTES POINTS
1 BOMBLET DAVID 134
2 DOCQUIER EMMA 91
3 DELIZEE LOUIS 69

CLASSEMENT KART CROSS

PL PILOTES POINTS
1 BOESMANS MARTIN 87
2 BOESMANS JEAN-LOUIS 24

PRIX SPECIAUX
1ére Dame




